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AHERILO 7:30 | 8:45 [ 10:20 [ 12:53 [ 14:30 [ 15:30 [ 16:10 [ 17:12 | 17:45
ANKHZTE 7:32 | 847 | 1022 [ 12:55 | 14:32 | 15:32 | 16:12 | 17:14 | 17:47
AH=TE 7:33 | 8:48 | 10:23 | 12:56 | 14:33 | 15:33 | 16:13 | 17:15 | 17:48
KFAO 7:33 | 8:48 | 10:23 | 12:56 | 14:33 | 15:33 | 16:13 | 17:15 | 17:48
A B fmbral 7:34 | 8:49 [ 10:24 [ 1257 | 14:34 | 15:34 | 16:14 [ 17:16 | 17:49
AHNKTH 7:35 | 850 | 10:25 | 12:58 | 14:35 | 15:35 | 16:15 | 17:17 | 17:50
ANHE=FFR 8:55 | 10:30 | 13:03 | 14:40 | 15:40 | 16:20 | 17:22 | 17:55
ANHEE=HERE 8:56 | 10:31 | 13:04 | 14:41 | 15:41 | 16:21 | 17:23 | 17:56
ANHERITER 7:38 | 859 | 10:34 | 13:07 | 14:44 | 15:44 | 16:24 | 17:26 | 17:59
BT A 7:40 | 9:01 | 10:36 | 13:09 | 14:46 | 15:46 | 16:26 | 17:28 | 18:01
FEHT 7:42 | 9:03 | 10:38 | 13:11 | 14:48 | 15:48 | 16:28 [ 17:30 | 18:03
AFT 7:44 | 9:05 | 10:40 | 13:13 | 14:50 | 15:50 | 16:30 | 17:32 | 18:05
BEAO 7:45 | 9:06 | 10:41 [ 13:14 | 14:51 | 15:51 | 16:31 [ 17:33 | 18:06
e 7:48 | 9:09 | 1044 | 13:17 | 14:54 | 15:54 | 16:34 | 17:36 | 18:09
= ARERHI 7:49 | 9:10 | 10:45 | 13:18 | 14:55 | 15:55 | 16:35 | 17:37 | 18:10
RHETZEEAO 7:50 | 9:11 | 10:46 | 13:19 | 14:56 | 15:56 | 16:36 | 17:38 | 18:11
SR AO 751 | 9:12 | 10:47 | 13:20 | 14:57 | 15:57 | 16:37 | 17:39 | 18:12
#THZERTEI 7:52

XE-HBEL 7:53

DERPIG LN l 9:16 | 10:51 | 13:24 | 15:01 | 16:01 | 16:41 | 17:43 | 18:16
EH+FIR 754 | 9:19 | 10:54 | 13:27 | 15:04 | 16:04 | 16:44 [ 17:46 | 18:19
A0 7555 | 9:20 | 10:55 | 13:28 | 15:05 | 16:05 | 16:45 | 17:47 | 18:20
BITITHRE 54— 7:57 | 9:22 | 10:57 | 13:30 | 15:07 | 16:07 | 16:47 [ 17:49 | 18:22
FHBES K 758 | 9:23 | 10:58 | 13:31 | 15:08 | 16:08 | 16:48 | 17:50 | 18:23
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FHRESK 7:40 | 8:00 | 9:28 [ 11:03 | 13:36 | 15:13 [ 16:15 [ 16:53 | 17:55 | 18:28
FRITITE 2 — 7:41 | 801 | 9:29 | 11:04 | 13:37 | 15:14 | 16:16 | 16:54 | 17:56 | 18:29
XiR 7:43 | 803 | 9:31 | 11:06 | 13:39 | 15:16 | 16:18 | 16:56 | 17:58 | 18:31
A0 744 | 8:04 | 9:32 | 11:07 | 13:40 | 15:17 | 16:19 | 16:57 | 17:59 | 18:32
EH+FIE 7:45 | 8:05 | 9:33 | 11:08 | 13:41 | 15:18 | 16:20 | 16:58 | 18:00 | 18:33
PERPIG i ! l 9:36 | 11:11 | 13:44 | 15:21 | 16:23 | 17:01 | 18:03 | 18:36
XE-HIBEL 7:46 | 8:06

H R EFTRI 7:47 | 8:07

£mEtAn 7:48 | 8:08 | 9:40 | 11:15 | 13:48 | 15:25 | 16:27 | 17:05 | 18:07 | 18:40
RHETZEEAO 7:49 | 809 | 9:41 | 11:16 | 13:49 | 15:26 | 16:28 | 17:06 | 18:08 | 18:41
FEAERBHI 750 | 8:10 | 9:42 [ 11:17 [ 13:50 | 15:27 | 16:29 | 17:07 | 18:.09 | 18:42
AL 751 | 811 | 9:43 | 11:18 | 13:51 | 15:28 | 16:30 | 17:08 | 18:10 | 18:43
BmEAQO 7:54 | 814 | 9:46 | 11:21 | 13:54 | 15:31 | 16:33 | 17:11 | 18:13 | 18:46
i 7:55 | 815 | 9:47 | 11:22 | 13:55 | 15:32 | 16:34 | 17:12 | 18:14 | 18:47
FEAr 7:57 | 817 | 9:49 | 11:24 | 13:57 | 15:34 | 16:36 | 17:14 | 18:16 | 18:49
BB A 7:59 | 819 | 9:50 | 11:25 | 13:58 | 15:35 | 16:37 | 17:15 | 18:17 | 18:50
AHBHERTER 801 | 821 | 952 | 11:27 | 14:00 | 15:37 | 16:39 | 17:17 | 18:19 | 18:52
KA SRR 8:25 | 9:56 | 11:31 | 14:04 | 15:41 | 16:43 | 17:21 | 18:23 | 18:56
ANHEEHEBkm 826 | 9:57 | 11:32 | 14:05 | 15:42 | 16:44 | 17:22 | 18:24 | 18:57
AANTH 8:04 | 829 | 10:00 | 11:35 | 14:08 | 15:45 | 16:47 | 17:25 | 18:27 | 19:00
EN=E D] 8:.05 | 8:30 | 10.01 | 11:36 | 14:09 | 15:46 | 16:48 | 17:26 | 18:28 | 19:01
AFAO 8:06 | 831 | 10:02 | 11:37 | 14:10 | 15:47 | 16:49 | 17:27 | 18:29 | 19:02
AH=TH 8:07 | 832 [ 10:03 | 11:38 | 14:11 | 15:48 | 16:50 | 17:28 | 18:30 | 19:03
KH_TH 8:07 | 832 | 10:03 | 11:38 | 14:11 | 15:48 | 16:50 | 17:28 | 18:30 | 19:03
AHERILO 8:09 | 834 | 10:05 | 11:40 | 14:13 | 15:50 | 16:52 | 17:30 | 18:32 [ 19:05
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